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T wahabhargavgs@g all.com
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|mrityunjaysingh1204@gmail com

_[pandeynitingB8@gmail com _

9926069400 |

rishav 21m@gmail. com

9685992404

1'Bbc5‘18'9@ietaa'vv edu.in

7223895058

_; rithlkpandita@gmall com

9131408259

e piyushbadhai1@gmail.com | 8770584545
h Shakyawar Shakyawarrishabh0209@gmail.com 8319210486
Patel patlyashivam1@gmail com 9669722735
ash Shrivastava shrivastavayash68@gmail com 8349284123
[ ot
2 |Aditi Mahajan aditimahajan1230@gmail com 9131417735
13 |Aditya Patwa adityapatwa9575@gmail.com 9575963367
4 |Adya Trisal adyatrisal06@gmail com 9560713977
15 |Akshat Karodiya akshatkarodiya@gmail.com 8085133501
Ali Noor Multani 17bcs 105@ietdavy.edu in 9770442277 |Computer Engineel
Ananya Joshi ananyajoshi01051999@gmail.com 9340622240 |Computer Enginee
Ashutosh Singh ashutoshsingh5491@gmail.com 9131638452  [Computer Engineering
Ayush Dua ayushdua29@gmail.com 0926649763 |Computer Engineering
Ayush Kotwalla ayushkotwalla@gmail com 7509668805 |Computer Engineering
Deepam Gupta deepam.deepam. gupta@gmail.com 9131879713 Computer Engineering
Deepanshu Bhalla 17bcs217@ietdavv. edu.in 9752699846 Computer Engineering
Dev Vyas dev26vyas@gmail com 8770172563 Computer Engineering
Devansh Garg devanshgarg1998@gmail.com 8821980458 Computer Engineering
Divika Tapaswi tapaswidivika@gmail com 9770427158 Computer Engineering
Divya Lakhotia dlakhotia11@gmail com 9981283307 Computer Engineering
Eeshwari Bhatore ebhatore@gmail.com 9131604740 Computer Engineering
Harshada Nimbhorkar harshada nO3@gmail com 7489298001 Computer Engineering
Ishita Jain ishitajn 02@gmail.com 7354189272 Computer Engineering
Jayesh Sokal sokal jayesh@gmail com 8871142744 Computer Engineering
Karan Saxena karansaxena7 173@gmail.com 8435345021 Computer Engineering
Kishan Joshi joshi98kishan@gmail com 9926516593 Computer Engineering
Mansi Goyal 17bcs232@ietdavy edu.in 7000738272 Computer Engineering
Mihir Jain mihirjaind21@gmail.com 9340060416 Computer Engineering
Naman Yadav namanyadav2104@gmail com 7987399400 Computer Engineering
|Nidhi Ojha 17bcs238@ietdavv. edu.in 9109087399 Computer Engineering
|Niti Mangwani nitimangwani@gmail.com 9893000535 Computer Engineering
Parth Arora partharora1010@gmail.com 7898431222 Computer Engineering
Poornima Yadav poornimayadav564@gmail com 6263236223 Computer Engineering
40 |Prashant Arjariya prashantarjariya1234@gmail com 7987396224 Computer Engineering i
41 |Prashant Mishra prm50270@gmail com 8602514772 |Computer Engineering g
‘ ;;_4:2‘- [Pratix menta pratikjain17281729@gmail com 7722833474 |Computer Engineering
§ 18bcs18B@ietdavy. edu.in 9770681588 Computer Engineering &
priyansh tiwari99@gmail. com 6263364087 Computer Engmeermg 7 3 j
29karaherajat@gmail.com 7089149964 Computer Engin = E
Rashimalviya22@gmail com 7898319355  |Computer Englnee %
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yash soni1405@gmail com

9754656668

9617555593, |El

mohitdehullya@gmail com

aasthaarora28@gmail com
abhi soni211998@gmail com 6269631479
st 17bei104@ietdavv.edu.in 9755075280
h Chouhan 17bei106@ietdavv.edu.in 9407034785
\kshita Ranawat 17bei 107 @ietdavv.edu.in 9479588772
| |Anshul Nema anshulnema 123@gmail com 9285555955
) |Atharv Sharma atharvsharma05@gmail com 9644094325
', 73 |At Bhanagay atharva bhanagay@gmail com 9340655731
74 |Ayur Sm'awgl ayursarawgi0929@gmail com 8602347790
| 75 |Mohd Sameer Khan 17bei126@ietdavy edu in 9644516268
| 76 [Samarth Sahu samarthsahu104@gmail com 9479322311
77 |Sanidhya Joshi sanidhyajoshi7@gmail.com B463872373 enta
_78 [Shivanshu Mishra theshivanshumishra@gmail com 91113546532  |Electronics & Instrumentation
79 |Shivanshu Shrivastava 17bei147@ietdavv edu.in 9407827512  |Electronics & Instrumentation
80 |Siddhi Sugandhi siddhisugandhi8989@gmail com 8989808069  |Electronics & Instrumentation
81 |Tanay Paliwal tanaypaliwal05@gmail.com 9907889966 Electronics & Instrumentation
82 [Vidhi Sharma vidhisharma8444@gmail com 9340254942  |Electronics & Instrumentation
83 |Adarsh Goyal Agoyal599@gmail com 8889879911 Electronics & Telecommunication 'r
84 |Acitya Shukla Adityakisshukla@gmail.com 8602223155 Electronics & Telecommunication |
85 |Aditya Udasi 18btc082@ietdavv edu.in 8301825009 Electronics & Telecommunicatio =
86 |Amey Upadhyay 17btc208@ietdavv edu in 8989702725 Electronics & Telecommunicatior 1';-'Cr
87 |Ankita Giri 1iamankitagiri9@gmail com 7999545220 Electronics & Telecommunication |
88 |Anuj Gupta guptanuj.g.98@gmail com 6260819991 Electronics & Telecommunication w
83 |Apurva Jhawar apurva jhawar@gmail com 7089358680 Electronics & Telecommunication é ;
30 |Ashish Singh 352226487@gmail com 9713273646 |Electronics & Telecommunication |
91 |Atharv Gupta basu0312@gmail com 7042604436 Electronics & Telecommunication ;. R
92 |Ayush Bhatia 17btc111@ietdavv.edu.in 8120206073 Electronics & Telecommunication :'
$3 |Charchit Verma charchitverma100@gmail.com 7974857272 Electronics & Telecommunication ;}L
94 |Darshita Patil darshitapatil@gmail.com 89171750019 Electronics & Telecommunication ‘ "-}
95 |Dhananjay Talati talatidhananjay@gmail.com 9893277733 Electronics & Telecommunication ~_.5—¢
96 |Eshiia Sohani 17btc121@1etdavv edu in 7999829396 Electronics & Telecommunication | e
97 |Gaurav Deshpande 17btc215@ietdavv edu.in 9826832931 Electronics & Telecommunication | f:ﬁ-
S8 |Hardik Badjatiya Hardikbadjatiya@gmail.com 7999432073 Electronics & Telecommunication |
| 98 |Hardik Vijayvargiya hardikvj22@gmail com 8602017730  |Electronics & Telecommunication 3
| 100 |Jaideep Ghungharwal 17btc218@ietdavv edu.in 7999819965  |Electronics & Telecommunication |
101 Jaydeep Patidar Jjaydeeppatidar87 @gmail com 7745939565 _ |Electronics & Telecommunication |
{302 Sharma igyashasharma1303@gmail com 9630000311 |Electronics & Telecommunication |
103 Kﬁ;MaMohan Tiwari krishnakmt19@gmail com 7869383919 Electronics & Telecomrnuhit’:a"!
g " ala malavagrawal999@gmail.com 9131539720 Electronics &Teleodmmuniﬁ;éi
i mansidalal33@gmail. com 9165981038 Electronics & T'elecom_m‘un_ic;a,t
mansijaglap79@gmail.com 7987134300 Elactron'ics & Te!ecomrﬁuni‘ 5
17btc224@ietdavy edu in 9285259053
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Saloni salonijatav32@gmail. com 9179112182  |Electronics & Telecommunication |

9 [Sankalp Bhargava sankalpbhargava009@gmail.com - 8982573869  |Electronics & Telecommunication
0 |Sarvesh Asija asijasarvesh@gmail.com 8871070240 |Electronics & Telecommunication |
121 |Shanipratap Singh shanipratapsingh018@gmail com 7024466490  |Electronics & Telecommunication

Sharmishtha Singh sharmishthasingh819@gmail com 9340482255  |Electronics & Telecommunication

Shital Borkar shitalborkar97@gmail.com 7898210956  |Electronics & Telecommunication

Siddhant Pandey siddhantpandey8@gmail.com 7786072877 Electronics & Telecommunication

Simran Khullar kKhullarsimran@yahoo com 8959210973  |Electronics & Telecommunication

Soumya Yadav soumyayadav198@gmail.com 7869178725 Electronics & Telecommunication
Suhani Jain 17btc157 @ietdavv.edu.in 7974722987 Electronics & Telecommunication
Tarkeshwar Gope tarkeshwarthelion@gmail.com 9131992383 Electronics & Telecommunication
Varun Nagle varunnagle710@gmail com 8871841614 Electronics & Telecommunication
Venklesh Sharma Shvenktesh9@gmail com 9340313480 Electronics & Telecommunication
Vikalp Singh vikalp98singh@gmail.com 9131684654 Electronics & Telecommunication
Vikas Sharma vikassharma1303@gmail.com 8209739046  |Electronics & Telecommunication
Yash Sharma nikku3915@gmail com 9111347105 Electronics & Telecommunication

134 |Aaditya Udit Shrivastava aadityashrivastava@outlook com 9406650092 Information Technology.

135 |Aakanksha Goyal aakanksha goyal0308@gmail.com 9424882085 Information Technology

136 |Aashay Khabiya aashaykhabiya15@gmail com 9893947528 Information Technology

137 |Aayush Kumawat aayushkumawat1999@gmail com 9424997949 Information Technology

138 |Abhishek Chouhan abhich1607@gmail.com 7000262974 Information Technology

139 |Abhishek Dameria dameriaabhishek6@gmail com 9131039984 Information Technology

140 |Achal Athale 17bit105@ietdavv.edu.in 7805064427 Information Technology

141 |Adit Mittal aditimittal2412@gmail com 8719996661 Information Technology

142 [Ajay Singh Solanki ajaysolanki0309@gmail com 9981726190 Information Technology

143 |Aman Gupta 17bit208@ietdavv edu in 7000377048 Information Technology

144 [Aman Schani amansohani222@gmail com 9993899208 Information Technology

145 |Anamika Singh anamika singh0703@gmail com 7566214683 Information Technology

146 |Ashutosh Halwai halwaiashutosh@gmail com 8224999404 Information Technology

147 [Ashutosh Panchal 17bit116@ietdavv.edu.in 9893697466 Information Technology

148 |Ashwani Singh ashwani0242@gmail.com 7999390242 Information Technology

149 |Ayush Sinha ayushjitendra.sinha12@gmail.com 8602189022 Information Technology

150 |Ayushi Vats ayu23vats@gmail.com 9430878980 Information Technology

151 |Chitranshu Mishra 17bit120@ietdavv edu.in 7987274672 Information Technology

152 |Gaurav Patil gauravpatil1998@gmail.com 8085206622 Information Technology

153 |Geetika Kshirsagar geetika191099@gmail com 8963956662 Information Technology

154 |Hansh Gupta ltianharish@gmail.com 9140936426 Information Technology

155 |Harsh Hingorani Harshhingorani7 @gmail com 7240956248 Information Technology

156 |Himanshu Pratap Singh singhhimanshupratap1@gmail com 7000692073 Information Technology

157 |Kuldeep Baghel kuldeepbaghel111@gmail com 8839584311 Information Technology

158 |Kundan Mahore 18bit184@ietdavv edu in 8959711868 Information Technology

159 |Muskan Rawal rawalmuskan298@gmail. com 7999725829 Information Technology

160 |Neeraj Kumar neerajnks 1998@gmail com 9955639920 Information Technology

161 [Neha Chouhan nehachouhan870@gmail.com 7974617368 Information Technology [

162 |Nighi Garg nidhi garg0903@gmail. com 6260446433 Information Technology

163 [Nikita Shrivastava nikitashrivastava03@gmail com 7470839276 Information Technology

164 |Nitish Songara nitishsongara75@gmail.com 9827732220 Information Technology

165 |Pallavi Bhlagat bhagaltpallavi18@gmail com 9174973314 Information Technology

166 |Patel Abhishek Narayan 17bit133@ietdavv edu in 8359870524 Information Technology

167 |Prakash Ffalel 18bit0B4 @iet.edu in 8962805098 |Information Technology

-}68 Pr'erak JauﬂA 17bit244@ietdavy edu in 9755316789 Information Technology

: -;69 Priyam Parikh o PALAK PARIKH1505@GMAIL COM 8770471990 Information Technology
|10 Raghwa,ns.h Mani Tiwari tiwari1998@hotmail com 8517990189 |Information Technology.

1 |Rahul Mishra rm9356220@gmail com 8318532097  |Information Technology
c?ontact@r‘ahoals,com A 8109794987  [Information Techn.o'mgy_
rhythmkjain09@gmail.com __ 8966016597 _[Information Technology
,ISh'I'b"s.'a?de'?l. 120'9@9""8"-"&0-“., | 8305499949 _|Information T'echnéiogy

) -sagana‘rdilyaieﬁ@‘ 1 com 0 : [ ation Techno ;g‘y 7 =
FHI RV 08

S LG .



| 9300626047 [
| 7987139379

- 8073415969
9630876787
9584293756
7987665279
; 9834321341
sh748@gmail com 9166100808
gmail com 8982764175 |
ail.com 8239002430 |
7389951155
8982232887

la@

2




